
1 - Meilleure série

Clt Nom Prénom FHJ Piste Equipe Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 DELORT Valérie F BC Plaisir 485 569 161,67 212

2 NIVET Muriel F BC Plaisir 474 582 158,00 187

3 BRUNEAU Sylvia F BC Rambouillet 447 591 149,00 155

4 ESNAULT Michèle F BC Plaisir 442 589 147,33 152

5 HOUDAYER Sylvie F BC Rambouillet 439 565 146,33 168

6 MARION Christine F BC Plaisir 439 583 146,33 160

7 SERRE Josiane F BC Rambouillet 402 576 134,00 137

8 BULOIS Florence F USCDCL 398 575 139,33 138

9 CROVATTO Christine F BC Plaisir 377 560 125,67 138

10 ESDOLUC Elisabeth F BC Plaisir 351 540 117,00 152

11 PETIT Salomé J Ext 258 468 66,00 73

2 - Meilleure série avec handicap

Clt Nom Prénom FHJ Piste Equipe Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 BRUNEAU Sylvia F BC Rambouillet 447 591 149,00 155

2 ESNAULT Michèle F BC Plaisir 442 589 147,33 152

3 MARION Christine F BC Plaisir 439 583 146,33 160

4 NIVET Muriel F BC Plaisir 474 582 158,00 187

5 SERRE Josiane F BC Rambouillet 402 576 134,00 137

6 BULOIS Florence F USCDCL 398 575 139,33 138

7 PETIT Salomé J Ext 258 468 66,00 73

8 DELORT Valérie F BC Plaisir 485 569 161,67 212

9 HOUDAYER Sylvie F BC Rambouillet 439 565 146,33 168

10 CROVATTO Christine F BC Plaisir 377 560 125,67 138

11 ESDOLUC Elisabeth F BC Plaisir 351 540 117,00 152

3 - Meilleure ligne

Clt Nom Prénom FHJ Piste Equipe Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 DELORT Valérie F BC Plaisir 485 569 161,67 212

2 NIVET Muriel F BC Plaisir 474 582 158,00 187

3 HOUDAYER Sylvie F BC Rambouillet 439 565 146,33 168

4 MARION Christine F BC Plaisir 439 583 146,33 160

5 BRUNEAU Sylvia F BC Rambouillet 447 591 149,00 155

6 ESDOLUC Elisabeth F BC Plaisir 351 540 117,00 152

7 ESNAULT Michèle F BC Plaisir 442 589 147,33 152

8 BULOIS Florence F USCDCL 398 575 139,33 138

9 CROVATTO Christine F BC Plaisir 377 560 125,67 138

10 SERRE Josiane F BC Rambouillet 402 576 134,00 137

Classement Femmes
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